DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20
7.0 Appendix

Site Inventory
Roosevelt MS

Site Information
Source: MKThink Site Data, 2019

Site Type MS Street Address 1926 19th Avenue
Region Central Site Acreage 4.7
District 2

Capacity & Utilization Analysis

Room Information
Source: Blueprint Room Data

Updated by MKThink 9/1/19 Greater Than Greater Than Greater Than
600 SF 640 SF 660 SF

Gen Ed Rooms 22 21 17

SPED + CTE Program Rooms 3 3 3

Flex Rooms (Science, Drama, Labs, 7 7 7

Etc)

Parent Rooms 0 0 0

Total Rooms Available at Site

32 31 27

Program Enrollment by Grade Level +Note, all CDC/Pre-K and Adult Ed  *Note, all Charter enrollment
Source: RAD Enrollment Data, 2019-20* enrollment not included is from 2018-19 until newer
data is received.

Program TK K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

Name

Roosevelt O O 0 O O O O 173 196 177 O 0 0O O 546 ~
Middle



7.0 Appendix

DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20

Room Inventory (2019-20)
Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink, 9/1/19

Building

> » » » » » »>» » »>» > > r > > > »r P> P

PO4

PO5

PO6

PO7

Room
Number

103A

126

104

105

108

109

110

m

12

13

14

15

19

12

17

103

P4

P5

P6

P7

16

Room Type
(Capacity Model)

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF

Ed > 600SF

Room Type
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Classroom

Required Program > Classroom
600SF

Design Lab Required Program > | aboratory

Room Type -
Detailed

Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8

Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8

Room
Area (SF)

1104
672
672
672
624
672
912
672
672
648
648
648
988
648
720
1152
816
672
960
960
960

960

SpEd Special Day Classroom 1392

OusD
CTE Family/Consumer

1820



7.0 Appendix

o o o » » ©® O > >» >» >» »>» »>» »>» ©® ©W > > > > W

Design
Studio
116

120

122

17

128

135

118

102

106

107
Auditorium
13
Library
101

133

9

1
Gymnasium
Weight

Room
Dance

DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20

600SF

Required Program > | aboratory

600SF
Flex > 600SF

Flex > 600SF
Flex > 600SF
Flex > 600SF
Flex > 600SF
Flex > 600SF
Flex > 600SF
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

Other

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Laboratory
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Assembly

Classroom

Media Center

Student Dining

Instructional
Support
Classroom

Classroom

Physical
Education
Physical
Education
Physical
Education

Science Multipburpose Lab
CTE Industrial Education
Laboratorv

Science Classroom MS
Science Classroom MS
Science Classroom MS
Science Laboratory, General
MS

Music Room, Choir MS
Music Room, Band MS
Science Classroom MS
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
SpEd Special Day Classroom
QUSD

Auditorium / Assembly
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Library/Media Center
Dining Area

Music Ensemble
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Gymnasium, MS

Weight/Fitness Room

Weight/Fitness Room

1435

816

1080

1080

1320

1100

990

700

480

528

528

6789

552

1170

3828

221

576

552

6860

740

740





