Site Inventory

Roosevelt MS

_	• •		•						
•	114	ו ב	nf	∩r	m	21	• 11 /	∩r	١.
J	14	- I		VI.		aι	٠ı،	J.	

Source: MKThink Site Data, 2019

Site Type MS Street Address 1926 19th Avenue

Region Central **Site Acreage** 4.7

District 2

Capacity & Utilization Analysis

Room Information

Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink 9/1/19	Greater Than 600 SF	Greater Than 640 SF	Greater Than 660 SF
Gen Ed Rooms	22	21	17
SPED + CTE Program Rooms	3	3	3
Flex Rooms (Science, Drama, Labs, Etc)	7	7	7
Parent Rooms	Ο	0	0

Total Rooms Available at Site

32 31 27

Program Enrollment by Grade Level Source: RAD Enrollment Data, 2019-20*						*Note, all CDC/Pre-K and Adult Ed enrollment not included					*Note, all Charter enrollment is from 2018-19 until newer data is received.					
Program Name	TK	K	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Total	
Roosevelt Middle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	173	196	177	0	0	0	0	546	^

Room Inventory (2019-20)
Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink, 9/1/19

Building	Room Number	Room Type (Capacity Model)	Room Type	ROUIII I VDE -	Room Area (SF)
Α	103A	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	1104
Α	126	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	672
Α	104	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	672
Α	105	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	672
Α	108	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	624
А	109	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	672
А	110	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	912
А	111	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	672
Α	112	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	672
А	113	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	648
А	114	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	648
А	115	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	648
А	119	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	988
А	12	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	648
А	17	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	720
А	103	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	1152
А	7	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	816
А	8	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	672
P04	P4	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	960
P05	P5	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	960
P06	P6	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	960
P07	P7	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	960
А	16	Required Program > 600SF	> Classroom	SpEd Special Day Classroor OUSD	^m 1392
В	Design Lab	Required Program >	> Laboratory	CTE Family/Consumer	1820

DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20

7.0 Appendix

• • •					
В	Design Studio	600SF Required Program > 600SF	Laboratory	Science Multipurpose Lab CTE Industrial Education Laboratory	1435
А	116	Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Science Classroom MS	816
Α	120	Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Science Classroom MS	1080
Α	122	Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Science Classroom MS	1080
Α	117	Flex > 600SF	Laboratory	Science Laboratory, General MS	1320
В	128	Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Music Room, Choir MS	1100
В	135	Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Music Room, Band MS	990
А	118	Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Science Classroom MS	700
А	102	Other	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	480
Α	106	Other	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	528
Α	107	Other	Classroom	SpEd Special Day Classroom OUSD	528
А	Auditorium	Other	Assembly	Auditorium / Assembly	6789
А	13	Other	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	552
А	Library	Other	Media Center	Library/Media Center	1170
В	101	Other	Student Dining	Dining Area	3828
В	133	Other	Instructional	Music Ensemble	221
А	9	Other	Support Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	576
А	11	Other	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	552
С	Gymnasium	Other	Physical	Gymnasium, MS	6860
С	Weight Room	Other	Education Physical	Weight/Fitness Room	740
С	Dance	Other	Education Physical Education	Weight/Fitness Room	740